Heritage Farm Sustainability Plan
Steering Committee Sign in Sheet

Luke Jensen Sports Complex-Bud Van Cleve Room
4000 NE 78" Street, Vancouver, WA. 98665
Monday, March 13, 2023, 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Committee Members Agency Email Address Signature or
Initials

Matthew Baum Clark County Special Property Matthew.Baum@clark.wa.gov Present
Manager
Teresa Meyer Clark County Parks Advisory Board | TeresaMeyer56@gmail.com /[—\r\f\
Kiristine Petry WSU Extension Kiristine.Perry@clark.wa.gov
Rob Freed Heritage Farm Advisory Team RFreed3313@outlook.com ,-‘\‘ (’-1
I Northeast Hazel Dell . |
Bill Cline Neighborhood Association Nehdna2021@gmail.com L()\KL
Zorah Oppenheimer Clark Conservation District ZOppenheimer@clatkcd.org ’%\D
Hazel Dell Salmon Creek Business . -
Ila Stanck Association TIlaStanek@hotmail.com \
Mark Wreath Vancouver School District Mark Wreath@vansd.org M‘p\_\
League of United Latin American . -
Marcela Munoz Citizens of Southwest Washington VenegasMarcela2@gmail.com
Tanika Siscoe NAACP, Vancouver TSiscoe@ywcaclarkcounty.org q—‘j
Jazlyn Faulstick Visit Vancouver WA JFaulstick@pvisitvancouverwa.com
Cowlitz Tribe
Clark County Staff Email Address Signature or Initials
Rocky Houston Parks & Lands Manager Rocky.houston@clark.wa.gov Present
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Lynde Wallick Patk Planner Lynde. Wallick@clatk.wa.gov -lk-}f@ (M)
David Stipe Planning & Development Manager | David.Stipe@clatk.wa.gov |

Amy Arnold Parks Office Assistant Amy.Arnold@clark.wa.gov

Zane Katver Farm Operations Specialist Zane Karver@clatk.wa.gov

Guests and Other. we are glad you are here!
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Milada Allen

Terry Allen
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